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Fall General Election - 11/05/2002

Wisconsin State Elections Board of 17

Brown County

Calumet County

Door County

Kewaunee County

Manitowoc County

Outagamie County

 4,020

 3,667

 4,388

 2,544

 3,078

 2,724

 8,109

 6,568

 6,896

 4,847

 5,169

 3,494

 7

 3

 5

 1

 9

 3

S
U
S
A
N

A
L
A
N
 
J
.

State Senate, District No. 1 DEM REP

 20,421  35,083  28Office Totals :

 12,136

 10,238

 11,289

 7,392

 8,256

 6,221

 55,532

Total
Votes
Cast
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Fall General Election - 11/05/2002

Wisconsin State Elections Board of 17

Milwaukee County  24,431  508

T
I
M

State Senate, District No. 3 DEM

 24,431  508Office Totals :

 24,939

 24,939

Total
Votes
Cast
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Wisconsin State Elections Board of 17

Milwaukee County

Waukesha County

 25,462

 2,559

 25,428

 6,265

 238

 18

G
E
O
R
G
E
 
L
.

T
O
M

State Senate, District No. 5 DEM REP

 28,021  31,693  256Office Totals :

 51,128

 8,842

 59,970

Total
Votes
Cast
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Fall General Election - 11/05/2002

Wisconsin State Elections Board of 17

Milwaukee County  34,319  8,790  261

R
I
C
H
A
R
D
 
A
.

J
I
M

State Senate, District No. 7 DEM WGR

 34,319  8,790  261Office Totals :

 43,370

 43,370

Total
Votes
Cast
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Wisconsin State Elections Board of 17

Calumet County

Fond du Lac County

Manitowoc County

Sheboygan County

 1,399

 697

 8,677

 16,927

 1,848

 1,085

 9,708

 15,079

 0

 0

 14

 10

J
I
M

J
O
S
E
P
H

State Senate, District No. 9 DEM REP

 27,700  27,720  24Office Totals :

 3,247

 1,782

 18,399

 32,016

 55,444

Total
Votes
Cast
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Jefferson County

Kenosha County

Walworth County

Waukesha County

 1,676

 333

 5,756

 8,564

 2,522

 544

 13,347

 20,190

 8

 0

 19

 9

S
C
O
T
T

N
E
A
L

State Senate, District No. 11 DEM REP

 16,329  36,603  36Office Totals :

 4,206

 877

 19,122

 28,763

 52,968

Total
Votes
Cast
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Columbia County

Dane County

Dodge County

Jefferson County

Waukesha County

 528

 1,500

 6,514

 6,646

 1,328

 1,099

 1,335

 16,988

 12,926

 4,011

 0

 0

 16

 17

 2

W
A
L
T

S
C
O
T
T

State Senate, District No. 13 DEM REP

 16,516  36,359  35Office Totals :

 1,627

 2,835

 23,518

 19,589

 5,341

 52,910

Total
Votes
Cast
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Dane County

Jefferson County

Rock County

Walworth County

 0

 205

 31,150

 2,136

 2

 195

 16,376

 1,708

 0

 0

 12

 8

J
U
D
Y

G
R
E
G
O
R
Y
 
A
.

State Senate, District No. 15 DEM REP

 33,491  18,281  20Office Totals :

 2

 400

 47,538

 3,852

 51,792

Total
Votes
Cast
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Grant County

Iowa County

Juneau County

Lafayette County

Monroe County

Richland County

Sauk County

 4,526

 2,811

 1,828

 1,808

 132

 1,174

 3,255

 9,101

 4,226

 4,439

 3,014

 290

 3,090

 7,302

 0

 0

 2

 5

 0

 2

 7

E
M
M
E
T
T
 
J
.

D
A
L
E
 

W
.

State Senate, District No. 17 DEM REP

 15,534  31,462  16Office Totals :

 13,627

 7,037

 6,269

 4,827

 422

 4,266

 10,564

 47,012

Total
Votes
Cast
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Outagamie County

Winnebago County

 21,571

 19,166

 124

 193

M
I
C
H
A
E
L
 
G
.

State Senate, District No. 19 REP

 40,737  317Office Totals :

 21,695

 19,359

 41,054

Total
Votes
Cast
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Racine County  24,594  25,367  89

K
I
M
B
E
R
L
Y
 
M
.

C
A
T
H
Y

State Senate, District No. 21 DEM REP

 24,594  25,367  89Office Totals :

 50,050

 50,050

Total
Votes
Cast
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Barron County

Chippewa County

Clark County

Dunn County

Eau Claire County

Marathon County

Taylor County

Wood County

 213

 6,031

 3,386

 2,098

 5,882

 1,647

 36

 159

 500

 12,491

 6,729

 3,145

 7,535

 2,703

 66

 357

 0

 3

 3

 1

 23

 0

 0

 0

E
A
R
L
 
A
.

D
A
V
E

State Senate, District No. 23 DEM REP

 19,452  33,526  30Office Totals :

 713

 18,525

 10,118

 5,244

 13,440

 4,350

 102

 516

 53,008

Total
Votes
Cast
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Ashland County

Barron County

Bayfield County

Burnett County

Douglas County

Iron County

Polk County

Sawyer County

Washburn County

 3,469

 7,345

 4,250

 1,148

 9,847

 1,728

 316

 2,652

 3,238

 1,397

 5,380

 1,862

 962

 4,551

 834

 244

 2,892

 2,629

 0

 2

 0

 0

 9

 1

 0

 4

 0

R
O
B
E
R
T

G
R
E
G
G

State Senate, District No. 25 DEM REP

 33,993  20,751  16Office Totals :

 4,866

 12,727

 6,112

 2,110

 14,407

 2,563

 560

 5,548

 5,867

 54,760

Total
Votes
Cast
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Dane County

Green County

Lafayette County

Rock County

 36,802

 7,873

 140

 1,756

 212

 88

 0

 7

J
O
N
 
B
.

State Senate, District No. 27 DEM

 46,571  307Office Totals :

 37,014

 7,961

 140

 1,763

 46,878

Total
Votes
Cast
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Marathon County

Portage County

Price County

Rusk County

Sawyer County

Shawano County

Taylor County

 26,050

 392

 4,438

 2,845

 164

 360

 4,530

 10,788

 111

 1,744

 3,020

 191

 259

 2,088

 4

 0

 3

 1

 0

 0

 1

R
U
S
S

J
I
M
M
Y
 
B
O
Y

State Senate, District No. 29 DEM REP

 38,779  18,201  9Office Totals :

 36,842

 503

 6,185

 5,866

 355

 619

 6,619

 56,989

Total
Votes
Cast

D
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Buffalo County

Clark County

Dunn County

Eau Claire County

Jackson County

Monroe County

Pepin County

Pierce County

Trempealeau County

 2,211

 121

 573

 9,039

 3,130

 4,717

 1,236

 1,037

 4,800

 2,257

 155

 602

 9,743

 3,072

 4,859

 1,127

 1,334

 4,253

 1

 0

 1

 25

 1

 29

 0

 1

 10

R
O
D

R
O
N

State Senate, District No. 31 DEM REP

 26,864  27,402  68Office Totals :

 4,469

 276

 1,176

 18,807

 6,203

 9,605

 2,363

 2,372

 9,063

 54,334

Total
Votes
Cast
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Dodge County

Washington County

Waukesha County

 0

 6,165

 38,362

 0

 19

 196

T
H
E
O
D
O
R
E
 
J
.

State Senate, District No. 33 REP

 44,527  215Office Totals :

 0

 6,184

 38,558

 44,742

Total
Votes
Cast
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